Industrial - OIL & GAS - Mining
Sensors & Motion Control Products
Process Control Products
Control Room Technology
barrie.king
Typewritten Text
FUSECO & FUSEMASTER PRODUCT RANGE

Part
Number
Amp
Rating
Voltage
Rating
UTILiSATION
CATEGORY
breaking
capacity at
rated voltage
TM355 355A 500V gG 80 kA
TM400 400A 500V gG 80 kA
TM400M450 400M450A 415V gM 80 kA
TM400M500 400M500A 415V gM 80 kA
TTM450 450A 500V gG 80 kA
TTM500 500A 500V gG 80 kA
TTM560 560A 500V gG 80 kA
TTM630 630A 500V gG 80 kA
TLM670 670A 415V gG 80 kA
TLM710 710A 415V gG 80 kA
TLM750 750A 415V gG 80 kA
TLM800 800A 415V gG 80 kA
TMT355 355A 415V gG 80 kA
TMT400 400A 415V gG 80 kA
TT450 450A 415V gG 80 kA
TT500 500A 415V gG 80 kA
TT560 560A 415V gG 80 kA
TT630 630A 415V gG 80 kA
TLT670 670A 415V gG 80 kA
TLT710 710A 415V gG 80 kA
TLT750 750A 415V gG 80 kA
TLT800 800A 415V gG 80 kA
Type gG for cable and line protection
Type gM for motor protection
Standards: 	BS88: Part 6; IEC 60269-2
�� 3 phase fuse switch disconnectors for NH fuse links

Sizes 000 – 3  2A – 630A
DATA SHEET
FEATURES
APPROVALS
APPLICATIONS
gG  500V
SIZE PART NO. CURRENT
RATING
PRE-ARCING I²T
VALUE (A²s)
TOTAL I²T VALUE
@ 500V (A²s)
POWER
LOSS (W)
NH000
NH000F-16 16A 307 1,060 1.4
NH000F-20 20A 691 1,800 1.6
NH000F-25 25A 1,080 3,700 2.4
NH000F-32 32A 1,920 7,800 2.6
NH000F-40 40A 3,130 14,100 3.2
NH000F-50 50A 6,250 17,000 4.3
NH000F-63 63A 14,000 25,400 4.7
NH000F-80 80A 25,000 47,000 4.8
NH000F-100 100A 39,000 72,000 6.5
NH00
NH00F-125 125A 48,000 132,000 7.5
NH00F-160 160A 98,000 204,000 8.8
NH1
NH1F-80 80A 22,000 50,000 5.0
NH1F-100 100A 34,000 85,000 6.8
NH1F-125 125A 50,000 145,000 9.0

5mm
20mm
5mm
P:  1300 387 326	 F:  (03) 9555 3944	 W:  www.fuseco.com.au
MINIATURE FUSES
46
Fast acting for general applications
Delayed action performance
mp205
250VAC
fast, ceramic
mp205da
250VAC
slow, ceramic
part no. AMP
MP205-250MA 250mA
MP205-315MA 315mA
MP205-400MA 400mA
MP205-500MA 500mA
MP205-630MA 630mA
MP205-800MA 800mA
MP205-1A 1A
MP205-1.25A 1.25A
MP205-1.6A 1.6A
part no. AMP
MP205DA-200MA 200mA
MP205DA-250MA 250mA
MP205DA-315MA 315mA
MP205DA-400MA 400mA
MP205DA-500MA 500mA
MP205DA-630MA 630mA
MP205DA-800MA 800mA
MP205DA-1A 1A
MP205DA-1.25A 1.25A
MP205DA-1.6A 1.6A
part no. AMP
MP205DA-2A 2A
MP205DA-2.5A 2.5A
MP205DA-3.15A 3.15
MP205DA-4A 4A
MP205DA-5A 5A
MP205DA-6.3A 6.3A
MP205DA-8A 8A
MP205DA-10A 10A
MP205DA-15A 15A
part no. AMP
MP205-2A 2A
MP205-2.5A 2.5A
MP205-3.15A 3.15A
MP205-4A 4A
MP205-5A 5A
MP205-6.3A 6.3A
MP205-8A 8A
MP205-10A 10A
MP205-15A 15A
Australux 5 x 20mm
PART NO. amp  RATING
M205-100MA 100mA
M205-125MA 125mA
M205-160MA 160mA
M205-200MA 200mA
M205-250MA 250mA
M205-315MA 315mA
M205-400MA 400mA
M205-500MA 500mA
M205-630MA 630mA
M205-800MA 800mA
M205-1A 1A
M205-1.25A 1.25A
PART NO. amp  RATING
DA205-100MA 100mA
DA205-125MA 125mA
DA205-160MA 160mA
DA205-200MA 200mA
DA205-250MA 250mA
DA205-315MA 315mA
DA205-400MA 400mA
DA205-500MA 500mA
DA205-630MA 630mA
DA205-800MA 800mA
DA205-1A 1A
PART NO. amp  RATING
M205-1.6A 1.6A
M205-2A 2A
M205-2.5A 2.5A
M205-3.15A 3.15A
M205-4A 4A
M205-5A 5A
M205-6.3A 6.3A
M205-8A 8A
M205-10A 10A
M205-15A 15A
M205-20A 20A
PART NO. amp  RATING
DA205-1.25A 1.25A
DA205-1.6A 1.6A
DA205-2A 2A
DA205-2.5A 2.5A
DA205-3.15A 3.15A
DA205-4A 4A
DA205-5A 5A
DA205-6.3A 6.3A
DA205-8A 8A
DA205-10A 10A
DA205-15A 15A
Fast acting for general applications
Delayed action performance
m205
250VAC